
European Cadet Championships
Sunday, February 23, 2020 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 140 22-08-2005
2 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 64 11-03-2004
3 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 124 24-01-2003
4 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 16 01-06-2003
5 ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 427 09-11-2005
6 IDRISZADE Azerin AZE 345 19-03-2004
7 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE 205 28-06-2005
8 ROMMES Noelia BEL 126 10-03-2003
9 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 62 14-10-2004
10 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 240 01-03-2004
11 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 204 12-10-2004
12 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 32 19-11-2003
13 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 75 26-03-2003
14 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 183 21-04-2003
15 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 90 02-02-2004
16 DELIC Lara CRO 266 28-01-2003
17 GALIC Ana CRO 144 12-09-2003
18 JOLIC Jelena CRO 356 22-03-2003
19 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 366 09-08-2005
20 DEVINCENZO Francesca CZE 329 09-10-2003
21 HAVLINOVA Tereza CZE 241 09-11-2003
22 MIROVSKA Eliska CZE 417 29-06-2004
23 PESULOVA Gabriela CZE 629 20-08-2003
24 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 284 18-02-2003
25 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 24 19-02-2004
26 AZNAR Laura ESP 156 20-11-2003
27 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 85 10-10-2003
28 ROBLES Elena ESP 21 01-05-2004
29 PALK Madli EST 30 26-06-2003
30 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 70 27-03-2006
31 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 19 27-03-2004
32 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 66 07-10-2003
33 NISKALA Viena FIN 539 05-09-2003
34 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 306 04-05-2005
35 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 113 26-05-2004
36 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 4 05-04-2003
37 JOUVE Elea FRA 17 25-06-2004
38 SEILLE Elena FRA 51 01-05-2003
39 VERGNES anna FRA 46 24-06-2004
40 CARON Julia GBR 96 07-03-2004
41 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja GBR 38 06-04-2003
42 PAPADOPOULOS Keira GBR 67 06-05-2003
43 SUMMERS Isabella GBR 15 20-08-2003
44 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 25-05-2005
45 SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO 15-07-2003
46 ZOIDZE Mariam GEO 20-02-2004
47 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 104 28-02-2003
48 MEISSNER Katrin GER 20 14-02-2003
49 SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera GER 91 29-07-2004
50 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 58 28-09-2004
51 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 283 25-06-2005
52 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 50 31-01-2003
53 TARENIDOU Afroditi GRE 227 22-09-2004
54 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 83 13-01-2004
55 DEMETER Diana HUN 47 30-08-2004
56 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 44 23-01-2003
57 SZARVAS Rita HUN 9 29-01-2003
58 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18 18-11-2005
59 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 49 20-10-2003
60 DYREKTOR Kamila ISR 102 25-05-2003
61 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 14 29-01-2003
62 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 155 08-10-2003
63 BARATTA Margherita ITA 29 15-02-2003
64 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 26 08-10-2003
65 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 145 08-05-2003
66 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 110 23-09-2003
67 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 309 20-11-2003
68 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 61 04-05-2003
69 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 323 17-05-2005



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 335 12-08-2003
71 ZENS Anna LUX 25 26-04-2003
72 CELIE Jocy NED 230 06-04-2003
73 VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED 292 29-09-2005
74 SMORAAS Louise NOR 170 16-12-2003
75 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 48 05-01-2004
76 KLASIK Alicja POL 2 14-02-2004
77 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 1 21-01-2003
78 WIECZOREK Anna POL 37 20-05-2003
79 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 11 22-06-2003
80 ALVIM Maria POR 7 08-09-2003
81 CARDOSO Elisabet POR 06-04-2005
82 LUCENA Maria POR 504 30-12-2003
83 TROPA Sofia POR 595 06-03-2004
84 AXINTE Renata ROU 68 03-11-2004
85 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 43 06-02-2003
86 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 31 20-07-2003
87 SONT Emma ROU 143 04-02-2005
88 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 8 08-09-2003
89 GULIAEVA Tatiana RUS 28 26-02-2003
90 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina RUS 5 13-12-2004
91 POLOZOVA Iulia RUS 6 02-12-2005
92 BOZIC Sarah SLO 371 16-01-2006
93 FIGELJ Eva SLO 512 18-09-2003
94 KLEVA Noel SLO 527 22-07-2005
95 VANCEK Lucija SLO 159 30-01-2004
96 BOSANAC Mia SRB 365 28-08-2004
97 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 265 11-05-2003
98 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 72 29-06-2005
99 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 81 28-07-2006
100 MASCIARI Valentina SUI 88 01-01-2003
101 PETTOLA Chiara SUI 57 25-04-2003
102 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE 250 03-08-2005
103 MAANINKA Moa SWE 166 06-12-2004
104 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 246 16-11-2004
105 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 260 07-09-2006
106 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 176 28-08-2003
107 SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 28-05-2003
108 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 71 28-02-2005
109 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 165 28-02-2005
110 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 65 04-08-2003
111 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 114 29-01-2003
112 MAZUR Yeva UKR 3 23-06-2003
113 MUKOID Julia UKR 27 03-03-2003



17 pools
6 pools of 6 and 11 pools of 7
84 (74.34% of 113) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 1
2 KLASIK Alicja POL 2
3 MAZUR Yeva UKR 3
4 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 4
5 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina RUS 5
6 POLOZOVA Iulia RUS 6
7 ALVIM Maria POR 7
8 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 8
9 SZARVAS Rita HUN 9
10 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 11
11 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 14
12 SUMMERS Isabella GBR 15
13 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 16
14 JOUVE Elea FRA 17
15 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18
16 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 19
17 MEISSNER Katrin GER 20
18 ROBLES Elena ESP 21
19 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 24
20 ZENS Anna LUX 25
21 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 26
22 MUKOID Julia UKR 27
23 GULIAEVA Tatiana RUS 28
24 BARATTA Margherita ITA 29
25 PALK Madli EST 30
26 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 31
27 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 32
28 WIECZOREK Anna POL 37
29 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja GBR 38
30 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 43
31 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 44
32 VERGNES anna FRA 46
33 DEMETER Diana HUN 47
34 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 48
35 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 49
36 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 50
37 SEILLE Elena FRA 51
38 PETTOLA Chiara SUI 57
39 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 58
40 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 61
41 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 62
42 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 64
43 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 65
44 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 66
45 PAPADOPOULOS Keira GBR 67
46 AXINTE Renata ROU 68
47 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 70
48 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 71
49 GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 72
50 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 75
51 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 81
52 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 83
53 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 85
54 MASCIARI Valentina SUI 88
55 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 90
56 SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera GER 91
57 CARON Julia GBR 96
58 DYREKTOR Kamila ISR 102
59 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 104
60 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 110
61 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 113
62 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 114
63 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 124
64 ROMMES Noelia BEL 126
65 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 140
66 SONT Emma ROU 143
67 GALIC Ana CRO 144
68 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 145



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 155
70 AZNAR Laura ESP 156
71 VANCEK Lucija SLO 159
72 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 165
73 MAANINKA Moa SWE 166
74 SMORAAS Louise NOR 170
75 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 176
76 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 183
77 PARNIUK Maryia BLR 204
78 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE 205
79 TARENIDOU Afroditi GRE 227
80 CELIE Jocy NED 230
81 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 240
82 HAVLINOVA Tereza CZE 241
83 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 246
84 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE 250
85 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 260
86 KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 265
87 DELIC Lara CRO 266
88 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 283
89 TRUDSOE Ria DEN 284
90 VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED 292
91 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 306
92 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 309
93 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 323
94 DEVINCENZO Francesca CZE 329
95 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 335
96 IDRISZADE Azerin AZE 345
97 JOLIC Jelena CRO 356
98 BOSANAC Mia SRB 365
99 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 366
100 BOZIC Sarah SLO 371
101 MIROVSKA Eliska CZE 417
102 ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 427
103 LUCENA Maria POR 504
104 FIGELJ Eva SLO 512
105 KLEVA Noel SLO 527
106 NISKALA Viena FIN 539
107 TROPA Sofia POR 595
108 PESULOVA Gabriela CZE 629
109 ZOIDZE Mariam GEO
110 CARDOSO Elisabet POR
111 SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR
112 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO
113 SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO
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Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE

TENGESDAL Vilde NOR

AZNAR Laura ESP

MACCAGNO Carola ITA

KLUGHARDT Gloria POL

LUCENA Maria POR

BOGDANOV Adele ISR

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

NISKALA Viena FIN

KLASIK Alicja POL

DEMETER Diana HUN

SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR

GALIC Ana CRO

RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE

BOZIC Sarah SLO

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

PETTOLA Chiara SUI

SONT Emma ROU

VERGNES anna FRA

MIROVSKA Eliska CZE

TROPA Sofia POR

VANCEK Lucija SLO

MAZUR Yeva UKR



Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO

SONMUS Yagmur TUR

ZITTEL Alexandra GER

KALMAN Gyongyver HUN

CHEVAUX Lena AUT

CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA

FIGELJ Eva SLO

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

KOLBENEVA Ekaterina RUS

SEILLE Elena FRA

ROMMES Noelia BEL

MAANINKA Moa SWE

KLEVA Noel SLO

MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU

BOSANAC Mia SRB

Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

SMORAAS Louise NOR

POLOZOVA Iulia RUS

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

JOLIC Jelena CRO

KRZYZANIAK Patrycja GBR

PESULOVA Gabriela CZE



Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

BUNTJELIC Zoran (CRO)

VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR

IDRISZADE Azerin AZE

ZOIDZE Mariam GEO

ALVIM Maria POR

AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR

WIECZOREK Anna POL

Strip 16

11:00

Referee(s):

MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

CHIMOVA Veselina BUL

TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR

SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU

CARDOSO Elisabet POR

BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS

GRABHER Konstanze AUT

VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN

Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

POLJAK Ante (CRO)

MOROIANU Bianca ROU

PAULIS Lucrezia ITA

SZARVAS Rita HUN

DEVINCENZO Francesca CZE

SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR

PARNIUK Maryia BLR

KULESHOVA Polina UKR



Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

PALK Madli EST

KOZIELSKI Katharina GER

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL

PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU

PAPADOPOULOS Keira GBR

AHAMIAN Yeva GEO

RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE

Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):
KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
KOSA Miklos (HUN)

SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO

BARATTA Margherita ITA

ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT

FEYGIN Nikol ISR

VASSILJEVA Karina EST

TARENIDOU Afroditi GRE

CARON Julia GBR

Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

DYREKTOR Kamila ISR

AXINTE Renata ROU

CELIE Jocy NED

GULIAEVA Tatiana RUS

SUMMERS Isabella GBR

PALLASVESA Inka FIN



Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT

MUKOID Julia UKR

PROOSVALI Anneli EST

ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR

VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED

SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera GER

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

SONMUS Damlanur TUR

TRUDSOE Ria DEN

ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL

HAVLINOVA Tereza CZE

CAFORIO Gaia ITA

JOUVE Elea FRA

Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

WIMMER Dorina HUN

GOGNIAT Vanie SUI

MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE

LIXANDRU Nicole ESP

ZENS Anna LUX

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE

Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

FIDANOV Kristian (BUL)

ARRIBAS Claudia ESP

ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE

MASCIARI Valentina SUI

TRUUSE Gabriela EST

ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR

DELIC Lara CRO



Strip 25

11:00

Referee(s):

TOBIAS Simona (SLO)

KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB

MAIGA Magda Louna SUI

ULLTJARN Louise SWE

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE

MEISSNER Katrin GER

ROBLES Elena ESP
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KLASIK Alicja POL 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2T BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja GBR 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
6 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 ALVIM Maria POR 6 1.00 27 10 +17 Advanced
8 ROBLES Elena ESP 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
9 CELIE Jocy NED 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
10 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
11 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
12 POLOZOVA Iulia RUS 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
13 SEILLE Elena FRA 5 0.83 24 14 +10 Advanced
14 MAZUR Yeva UKR 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
15T VERGNES anna FRA 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
15T SONT Emma ROU 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
17 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 5 0.83 28 23 +5 Advanced
18 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
19 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
20 JOUVE Elea FRA 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
21 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
22 VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED 4 0.80 24 18 +6 Advanced
23 ZENS Anna LUX 4 0.80 19 13 +6 Advanced
24 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
25 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
26T KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
26T SZARVAS Rita HUN 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
28 AZNAR Laura ESP 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
29 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
30 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
31 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
32 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
33 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
34 PALK Madli EST 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
35 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 4 0.67 20 17 +3 Advanced
36 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
37 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 4 0.67 20 20 0 Advanced
38 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
39 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
40 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
41 MUKOID Julia UKR 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
42 WIMMER Dorina HUN 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
43 DYREKTOR Kamila ISR 3 0.60 23 22 +1 Advanced
44 MEISSNER Katrin GER 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
45 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
46 SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera GER 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
47 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 3 0.60 21 21 0 Advanced
48 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
49 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
50 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
51 TROPA Sofia POR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
52 MAANINKA Moa SWE 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
53 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
54 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
55 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
56 DEVINCENZO Francesca CZE 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
57 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
58 TARENIDOU Afroditi GRE 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
59 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
60T MOROIANU Bianca ROU 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
60T CARON Julia GBR 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
62 DEMETER Diana HUN 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
63 GALIC Ana CRO 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
64 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
65 ZOIDZE Mariam GEO 3 0.50 20 27 -7 Advanced
66 GULIAEVA Tatiana RUS 2 0.40 21 20 +1 Advanced
67 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
68 MASCIARI Valentina SUI 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
70 SUMMERS Isabella GBR 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
71 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
72 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 2 0.40 19 23 -4 Advanced
73 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
74 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 2 0.40 18 23 -5 Advanced
75 BARATTA Margherita ITA 2 0.33 24 20 +4 Advanced
76 WIECZOREK Anna POL 2 0.33 22 21 +1 Advanced
77 PETTOLA Chiara SUI 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
78 BOZIC Sarah SLO 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
79 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
80 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
81T PARNIUK Maryia BLR 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced
81T MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Advanced
83 SMORAAS Louise NOR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
84 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
85 SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
86 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 2 0.33 13 21 -8 Eliminated
87 ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Eliminated
88 JOLIC Jelena CRO 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Eliminated
89 AXINTE Renata ROU 1 0.20 18 22 -4 Eliminated
90 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 1 0.20 18 23 -5 Eliminated
91 HAVLINOVA Tereza CZE 1 0.20 16 21 -5 Eliminated
92T DELIC Lara CRO 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
92T GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
94 VANCEK Lucija SLO 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
95 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
96T IDRISZADE Azerin AZE 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
96T BOSANAC Mia SRB 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
98 KLEVA Noel SLO 1 0.17 12 23 -11 Eliminated
99 CARDOSO Elisabet POR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
100 LUCENA Maria POR 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
101 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
102 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
103T SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
103T ROMMES Noelia BEL 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
105 PAPADOPOULOS Keira GBR 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
106 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
107 FIGELJ Eva SLO 1 0.17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
108 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 0 0.00 15 24 -9 Eliminated
109 MIROVSKA Eliska CZE 0 0.00 17 29 -12 Eliminated
110T TRUDSOE Ria DEN 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
110T KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
112 PESULOVA Gabriela CZE 0 0.00 11 28 -17 Eliminated
113 NISKALA Viena FIN 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
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European Cadet Championships
Sunday, February 23, 2020 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KOLBENEVA Ekaterina RUS 13-12-2004
2 BEKMURZOVA Iana RUS 08-09-2003
3T CAFORIO Gaia ITA 08-10-2003
3T KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 21-01-2003
5 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 05-04-2003
6 ALVIM Maria POR 08-09-2003
7 POLOZOVA Iulia RUS 02-12-2005
8 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23-01-2003
9 KLASIK Alicja POL 14-02-2004
10 KRZYZANIAK Patrycja GBR 06-04-2003
11 SEILLE Elena FRA 01-05-2003
12 ZITTEL Alexandra GER 28-09-2004
13 WIMMER Dorina HUN 18-11-2005
14 DYREKTOR Kamila ISR 25-05-2003
15 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 27-03-2004
16 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE 25-06-2005
17 ROBLES Elena ESP 01-05-2004
18 CELIE Jocy NED 06-04-2003
19 PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 23-09-2003
20 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 29-01-2003
21 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23-06-2003
22 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29-01-2003
23 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 11-03-2004
24 PALK Madli EST 26-06-2003
25 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 31-01-2003
26 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 19-11-2003
27 ORLOVA Anna Marija LAT 20-11-2003
28 ARRIBAS Claudia ESP 19-02-2004
29 MEISSNER Katrin GER 14-02-2003
30 SONMUS Damlanur TUR 28-02-2005
31 RAHIMOVA Nazila Islamovna AZE 28-06-2005
32 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 05-01-2004
33 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 22-06-2003
34T VERGNES anna FRA 24-06-2004
34T SONT Emma ROU 04-02-2005
36 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 08-05-2003
37 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 28-07-2006
38 JOUVE Elea FRA 25-06-2004
39 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 26-03-2003
40 VAN GRINSVEN Luca NED 29-09-2005
41 ZENS Anna LUX 26-04-2003
42 KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 28-02-2003
43 AZNAR Laura ESP 20-11-2003
44 CHEVAUX Lena AUT 22-08-2005
45 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 20-10-2003
46 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 14-10-2004
47 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 06-02-2003
48 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 27-03-2006
49 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 02-02-2004
50 MUKOID Julia UKR 03-03-2003
51 SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera GER 29-07-2004
52 MAANINKA Moa SWE 06-12-2004
53 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 28-08-2003
54 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 08-10-2003
55 KULESHOVA Polina UKR 04-08-2003
56T MOROIANU Bianca ROU 20-07-2003
56T CARON Julia GBR 07-03-2004
58 ZOIDZE Mariam GEO 20-02-2004
59 GULIAEVA Tatiana RUS 26-02-2003
60 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE 16-11-2004
61 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13-01-2004
62 BARATTA Margherita ITA 15-02-2003
63 WIECZOREK Anna POL 20-05-2003
64 BOZIC Sarah SLO 16-01-2006
65 LIXANDRU Nicole ESP 10-10-2003
66 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 04-05-2003
67 TROPA Sofia POR 06-03-2004
68 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 26-05-2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24-01-2003
70 DEVINCENZO Francesca CZE 09-10-2003
71 TARENIDOU Afroditi GRE 22-09-2004
72 DEMETER Diana HUN 30-08-2004
73 GALIC Ana CRO 12-09-2003
74 AHAMIAN Yeva GEO 25-05-2005
75 MASCIARI Valentina SUI 01-01-2003
76 ATTELLESEY Inaas SWE 03-08-2005
77 SUMMERS Isabella GBR 20-08-2003
78 PALLASVESA Inka FIN 04-05-2005
79 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 01-03-2004
80 PETTOLA Chiara SUI 25-04-2003
81 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 21-04-2003
82T PARNIUK Maryia BLR 12-10-2004
82T MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 29-01-2003
84 SMORAAS Louise NOR 16-12-2003
85 SVANIDZE Tatiana GEO 15-07-2003
86 VASSILJEVA Karina EST 07-10-2003
87 ABDINOVA ALFIYA EMIL AZE 09-11-2005
88 JOLIC Jelena CRO 22-03-2003
89 AXINTE Renata ROU 03-11-2004
90 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 07-09-2006
91 HAVLINOVA Tereza CZE 09-11-2003
92T DELIC Lara CRO 28-01-2003
92T GOGNIAT Vanie SUI 29-06-2005
94 VANCEK Lucija SLO 30-01-2004
95 PROKOPOVIC Karina LTU 17-05-2005
96T BOSANAC Mia SRB 28-08-2004
96T IDRISZADE Azerin AZE 19-03-2004
98 KLEVA Noel SLO 22-07-2005
99 CARDOSO Elisabet POR 06-04-2005
100 LUCENA Maria POR 30-12-2003
101 SIMKUTE Ausrine LTU 12-08-2003
102 SONMUS Yagmur TUR 28-02-2005
103T SEKER Ilgin Betul TUR 28-05-2003
103T ROMMES Noelia BEL 10-03-2003
105 PAPADOPOULOS Keira GBR 06-05-2003
106 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 09-08-2005
107 FIGELJ Eva SLO 18-09-2003
108 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 01-06-2003
109 MIROVSKA Eliska CZE 29-06-2004
110T KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 11-05-2003
110T TRUDSOE Ria DEN 18-02-2003
112 PESULOVA Gabriela CZE 20-08-2003
113 NISKALA Viena FIN 05-09-2003



European Cadet Championships
Sunday, February 23, 2020 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 00697876 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 00854383 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2
BUNTJELIC Zoran CRO B 00000094 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B 00690814 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS B 00690300 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
FIDANOV Kristian BUL B 00000940 Ref: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 00689295 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B 00842179 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN B 00691944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 00748161 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO B 00691492 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
POLJAK Ante CRO B 00000089 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1
TOBIAS Simona SLO B 00693413 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1


